
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 

Asse-GmbH Die Zweite

14. Platz

Männerstaffel

01:28:24

00:10:40

00:51:37

00:26:06

Ralf Matscheroth

Marcus Hartenberger

Achim Trautmann


